1468 DIVINITY

1468 DIVINITY DRIVE, DE PERE, WI, 54115 Drive, DE PERE, WI,
54115

$469,900

Stunning 2025-built 3-bdrm, 2-bath ranch located on a beautiful lot. The dining area opens * 3 beds

to a covered back porch—great for barbecues and entertaining. The kit features maple * 2 baths
cabinets, an island, and a corner pantry. The great rm offers oversized windows * Residential
overlooking the backyard for natural light. The primary bdrm includes a tray ceiling, walk-in * Residential,Single

closet Family Residence

e Active
» 1668 sq ft

William
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Features: Kitchen Island,None,Pantry,Split
Bedroom

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1668 Tax Amount: 244

Inclusions: Open house Saturday 12/6/2025 from

11:00-12:00. Open house Sunday 12/7/2025 from

12:00-1:00.

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13x16 Main
Bedroom 2 11x11 Main
Bedroom 3 11x11 Main
Kitchen 11x18 Main
Living Room 16x18 Main
Dining Room 9x11 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: Yes ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Stubbed for
Bath,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: William | Doyle Agent Email: fargobill@gmail.com
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